
17th March to 30th April  2026

www.redeemnow.in/hpbacktoschool

Exchange benefits
up to 30000.00*

Cashback
up to 15000.00*

Gaming Accessories*
starts ₹499.00*

1-year ADP/extended 
warranty* at ₹ 99*

Exclusive 
Student Offers

http://www.redeemnow.in/hpbacktoschool


Cashback Min Swipe
1500 39999 Onwards

2500 54999 Onwards

3500 74999 onwards

5000 89999 onwards

10000 99999 onwards

15000 139999 +

17th Mar’26 till 30th Apr’26

HP Back to School Offer : Cashback

✓ Offer Applicable on all Consumer Notebook/AIO Series/Desktops and above-mentioned Banks.

✓ No Cost EMI now available on Rs.54,999 and above models.

✓ All Cashback Slab applicable irrespective of Product Series.



Cashback Min Swipe
1500 39999 Onwards

2500 54999 Onwards

3500 74999 onwards

5000 89999 onwards

10000 99999 onwards

15000 139999 +

17th Mar’26 till 30th Apr’26

HP Back to School Offer : Cashback

✓ Cashback on SBI Card is applicable till 31st Mar’26

✓ Offer Applicable on all Consumer Notebook/AIO Series/Desktops and above-mentioned Banks.

✓ No Cost EMI now available on Rs.54,999 and above models.

✓ All Cashback Slab applicable irrespective of Product Series.



Series UPI CASHBACK

14/15 Series - Core 5/U5/U7 3000/3500/5000

Omni Book 3 (Kraken) 2000

14/15 Series – R7 1500

14/15 Series - R5 1000

Selected Victus Models 2000/3000

Omni Book 5 (QC) 4000

Omni Book 5 (AMD) 5000

Omni Book 5 (Intel) 4000

✓ UPI Cashback offer Applicable for All Offline Channel including LFR

✓ Offer Applicable on Pinelabs, Benow, Paytm & Amazon Pay.

17th Mar’26 till 31st Mar’26

HP Back to School Offer : Exciting UPI



HP Back to School Offer : UPI SKU Details

Series Model Name Part no. UPI Cashback

HP 14/15 – Ultra 5

HP Laptop 15-hr1000TU BK9T8PA

3500

15-fd1458TU CJ9E1PA
HP Laptop 15-fd1254TU BG6E6PA

14-ep1150TU C72QGPA
14-ep1180TU CJ9D9PA

HP Laptop 15-hr1004TU CN1D5PA
15-fd1353TU C72X5PA
15-fd1354TU C72QKPA

HP Laptop 15-fd1255TU BG6E7PA
HP Laptop AI 15-fd2094TU D2XL6PA
HP Laptop AI 15-fd2345TU D36CDPA

HP Laptop 15-fd1527TU D49JRPA

Series Model Name Part no. UPI 
Cashback

HP 14/15 – 
Core 5

HP Laptop 15-fd0682TU C27FBPA

3000

HP Laptop 14-ep0385TU C21ZCPA

HP Laptop 15-fd0640TU BX9R8PA

HP Laptop 15-fd0664TU C27F7PA

HP Laptop 15-fd1444TU C9LZ5PA

HP Laptop 15-fd0651TU C0YZ0PA

HP Laptop 15-fd0667TU C27F8PA

HP Laptop 15-fd0746TU C2JQ2PA

HP Laptop 15-fd0665TU C27FCPA

HP Laptop 15-hr0009TU C27FLPA

HP Laptop 14-gr0006TU C21ZGPA

15-fd0262TU D0NZ3PA

15-fd0882TU D0NZ4PA

15-fd0884TU D0PF6PA

HP Laptop 15-fd1433TU C95V6PA

15-fd0225TU D0NY2PA

HP Laptop 15-hr0124TU D2KR5PA

HP Laptop 15-fd0901TU D2KR2PA

Series Model Name Part no. UPI Cashback

HP 14/15 – Ultra 7

14-ep1181TU CJ9E0PA

5000

14-ep1151TU C72QHPA
14-ep1152TU C72QJPA

HP Laptop 14-gr1028TU C0YY9PA

HP Laptop 14-gr1036TU C33RKPA

HP Laptop 14-ep1182TU D10HKPA

HP Laptop 14-ep1130TU C0YN6PA

HP Laptop 14-gr1023TU A4VJ1PA



HP Back to School Offer : UPI SKU Details

Series Model Name Part no. UPI 
Cashback

Omni Book 3 - 
Kraken 

HP OmniBook 3 NGAI 15-
fn0007AU BL1W8PA

2000
HP OmniBook 3 NGAI 14-

ha0000AU BM9V6PA
HP OmniBook 3 NGAI 15-

fn0074AU CJ9E3PA
HP OmniBook 3 NGAI 15-

fn0052AU C0YR1PA

Series Model Name Part no. UPI 
Cashback

14/15 Series - 
R5 Models

HP Laptop 15-fc0690AU C94FVPA

1000

HP Laptop 15-fc0703AU C9EZ5PA

HP Laptop 15-fc0704AU C9EZ6PA

HP Laptop 14-em0241AU BV2V8PA

HP Laptop 15-fc0562AU C2JQ0PA

HP Laptop 15-fc0755AU CT9W1PA

HP Laptop 15-fc0782AU D30V2PA

HP Laptop 14-em0108AU D32GDPA

15-fc0806AU D47HRPA

15-fc0805AU D49D1PA

14/15 Series – 
R7 Models

HP Laptop 15-fc0390AU B7UW1PA

1500

15-FC0761AU D07HRPA

HP Laptop 15-fc1045AU C33HBPA

HP Laptop 15-fc0533AU C10WKPA

14-EM0104AU D07FGPA

HP Laptop 15-fc0476AU BK6Y8PA

Series Model Name Part no. UPI 
Cashback

Gaming

15-fa2192TX BT6B5PA#ACJ

200015-fa2191TX BT6B4PA#ACJ

15-fa2190TX BT6B3PA#ACJ

15-fa2047TX B61CYPA#ACJ

Gaming

15-fa2382TX C96J5PA#ACJ

3000
15-fa2303TX C2JQ3PA#ACJ

15-fa2315TX C2JQ4PA#ACJ

15-fa2316TX C2JQ5PA#ACJ

15-fa2539TX D3QZ0PA#ACJ



HP Back to School Offer : UPI SKU Details

Series Model Name Part no. UPI 
Cashback

OB5 - Intel

HP OmniBook 5 Laptop 16-
ba1789TU BG1P2PA

4000

HP OmniBook 5 Laptop 16-
ba1124TU BH4K6PA

HP OmniBook 5 Laptop 16-
ba1024TU BZ2S3PA

HP OmniBook 5 Laptop 16-
ba1123TU BH4K5PA

HP OmniBook 5 Laptop 16-
ba1008TU BP0J9PA

Series Model Name Part no. UPI 
Cashback

OB5 - AMD

HP OMNIBOOK 5 NGAI 16-
AG1037AU BP0J7PA

5000

HP OmniBook 5 NGAI 16-
ag1087AU CG9Y6PA

HP OmniBook 5 NGAI 16-
ag1045AU C20W0PA

HP OmniBook 5 NGAI 16-
ag1046AU C20W1PA

HP OmniBook 5 NGAI 16-
ag1048AU BH4K2PA

HP OmniBook 5 NGAI 16-
ag1047AU B91CGPA

Series Model Name Part no. UPI 
Cashback

OB5 - QC

HP OmniBook 5 NGAI 14-
he0015QU C08Q7PA

4000HP OmniBook 5 NGAI 14-
he0014QU C08Q6PA

HP OmniBook 5 NGAI 16-
fb0001QU C40F2PA



Price Range Amount

Above Rs. 74999 Rs.2500

Above Rs. 99999 Rs.5000

✓ Above offer applicable across Product series only for HPW 

Partners .

✓ Applicable aggregators: Pinelabs, Benow, Paytm, Apay.

✓ No Other Cashback offer can be clubbed here.

Subscription for Top 6 AI 
Platforms Worth Rs. 96000/- 

For Student
Rs 999/-

17th Mar’26 till 31st Mar’26

✓ AI Fiesta offer is applicable only if the customer purchased 

from Exclusive HPW stores & HP OLS 

✓ Offer applicable on entire OB, Gaming series and select HP 

14/15 SKUs(Ultra 5 and Ultra 7)

HP Back to School Offer : Exclusive HPW

Exclusive UPI Cashback AI Fiesta



T&C - AI Fiesta

1. Customer receives unique code and microsite link on 
registered email id.

2. Visit the microsite www.hpbts.theofferclub.in

3. Enters Unique Code, Full Name, Mobile #, generate & fill 
OTP, upload computerized printed GST/TAX invoice (not a 
hand-written invoice), captcha, accepts terms & privacy 
policy and submit. (Name and mobile # filled in the 
registration form of the microsite should be same as 
mentioned on the printed invoice).

4. 4MM validates the registration entry (within 48 working 
hours of submission) and all validated entries will receive 
the reward code with the login tab link on registered mobile 
numbers to claim the reward.

AI Fiesta T&C

http://www.hpbts.theofferclub.in/


Product Range Tenure Series

40k to 50k 9|3 All Series

(except 14/15 
Series R3 models, 

Victus A+A  
models*)

50k to 60k 9|3, 10|3,12|4

60k to 80k 9|3, 10|3, 12|4, 15|5

80k+ 9|3, 10|3, 12|4, 15|5, 18|6

Victus A+A models excluded 
from Affordability

17th Mar’26 till 30th Apr’26

HP Back to School Offer : NBFC Offer

✓ Above offer Applicable for All Offline Channel including LFR Chain (Reliance, Croma, Vijay Sales)

✓ Offer Valid from  17th Mar’26 till 30th Apr’26

✓ Offer Applicable on Select NBFC Players.

Series Scheme

Omni Book 3

8/0
Omni Book 5

Omni Book 7

Gaming 5000 series

Omni Book X 
12/0

Omni Book X Flip

Omni book Ultra
15/0

Omni book Ultra Flip



Series Electronic Bazaar Cashify

OmniBook Ultra 500% of Old Laptop value (Max. 25k) 15000

OmniBook X 500% of Old Laptop value (Max. 20k) 10000

Let’s understand via an example (Electronic Bazaar):

Customer Old Laptop Value: Rs.5,000/-
New Purchase – OmniBook Ultra
Customer Top up Bonus: Rs.25,000/- (500% of old Laptop Value)
   ---------------
Total Exchange Benefit: Rs.30,000/-

17th Mar’26 till 30th Apr’26

HP Back to School Offer : Switch Details 
– Exclusive OBX & OB Ultra



Series Electronic Bazaar Cashify

Omen/HyperX Omen Series 400% of Old Laptop value (Max. 15k) 10000

Envy, Spectre 300% of Old Laptop value (Max. 7.5k) 6000

OmniBook 3, Omni Book 5/7, Pavilion Plus, Victus 200% of Old Laptop value (Max. 5k) 4000

Let’s understand via an example (Electronic Bazaar):

Customer Old Laptop Value: Rs.5,000/-
New Purchase – Omen
Customer Top up Bonus: Rs.15,000/- (400% of old Laptop Value)
   ---------------
Total Exchange Benefit: Rs.20,000/-

17th Mar’26 till 30th Apr’26

HP Back to School Offer : Switch Details



Hard Bundle 
Product

On Purchase of Offer Price for 
Everyone

Offer Price for 
Student

Any 14/15 Series 699*/- 299*/-

Any OB3/OB5 699*/- 299*/-

Any OB7/Select Victus 499*/- 199*/-

Any OBX/Gaming 5000/OB Ultra 499*/- 99*/-

And
Any 14/15 Series 699*/- 299*/-

Any OB3/OB5 699*/- 299*/-

Any OB7/Select Victus 499*/- 199*/-

Any OBX/Gaming 5000/OB Ultra 499*/- 99*/-

1 Year ADP

1 Year Extended 
Warranty

17th Mar’26 till 30th Apr’26

HP Back to School : Bundle Offer



17th Mar’26 till 30th Apr’26

Series

2-year Warranty + 
3-year Protegent 

Antivirus
(For Everyone)

2-year Warranty + 
3-year Protegent Antivirus

(For Student)

Any 14/15 Series ₹ 2999

₹ 999
Any OB3/OB5 ₹ 2999

Any OB7/Select Victus ₹ 3499

Any OBX/Gaming 5000/OB Ultra ₹ 3999

✓ Above offers applicable unless special warranty offer running on specific model/series

✓ Redemption price inclusive of GST.

✓ T&C Apply

HP Back to School : Extended Warranty Offers



Hard Bundle Product
On Purchase 

of 
Offer Price for 

Everyone Offer Price for Student

HyperX CloudX Stinger 2 Core
 Wired Headset (Black)

Gaming 5000 
Series

MRP 3727
₹ 499

MRP 3727
₹ 499 

Other Series MRP 3727
₹ 999

MRP 3727
₹ 999

             HyperX Knight Bag pack

Gaming 5000 
Series

MRP 6397
₹ 999

MRP 6397
₹ 999

Other Series MRP 6397
₹ 1999

MRP 6397
₹ 1999

17th Mar’26 till 30th Apr’26

Worth Rs 2000 Steam 

Wallet FREE

HP Back to School : Gaming Bundle Offer



17th Mar’26 till 30th Apr’26

M365 Subscription offer

•  1 Yr Subscription available at 
        Rs 4899 Rs 299 only

• Redemption code available post registration through 
redemption website

• Applicable for All Series notebooks where not pre-loaded

HP Back to School Offer : M365 Subscription



17th Mar’26 till 30th Apr’26

Adobe PEPE offer

Available only @Rs 299/-

✓ Available for all Notebook and AiO Desktop models
✓ Lifetime License for consumer
✓ PEPE – Photoshop Elements and Premier Elements

HP Back to School Offer : Adobe PEPE



17th Mar’26 till 30th Apr’26

TATA PLAY BINGE SUBSCRIPTION OFFER*
• Offer applicable on all Notebook model purchases.
• Get JioHotstar, Zee5, FanCode, Aha, & many more OTT apps – just at ₹ 999/- for 6 months.
• Choose your favourite 6 apps + get 10 more complementary.
• Stream anywhere, anytime – mobile, TV, web & Tabs, on up to 4 screens.
• Visit HP redemption site to get coupon for this offer
• Redeem your coupon easily at tataplaybinge.com/coupon-redeem – start Bingeing now!

• Redemption price inclusive of GST.
• T & C  Apply

HP Back to School Offer : Tata Play Binge Subscription



• T&C Apply
• Above offer Applicable for All Offline Channel

Model Name Part no. Offer Scheme 
HP 15 R3 15-fc0564AU C33M5PA

1+2 Yr Extended 
Warranty on FOC 12/0

HP 15 i3 15-fd0745TU C2JQ1PA

HP 15 R5 15-fc0562AU C2JQ0PA

HP 15 Core5 15-fd0746TU C2JQ2PA

Victus 15 R7 15-fb3197AX C33N8PA

OmniBook5 i5 16-ba1024TU BZ2S3PA

OmniBook5 16-ag1047AU B91CGPA

17th Mar’26 till 30th Apr’26

Additional Offers



17th Mar’26 till 30th Apr’26

MODELS SERIES

HP AIOs DD, DF, DP, CB, CK, B, C, CR, 
F, DG, CT, CU

₹ 999.00* ₹ 299.00*

Envy C, CS

HP Pavilion AIO CA, B

HP Tower AF, PF, F, M

HP Victus Gaming TG

HP Omen Gaming GT, TG

HP Omni Studio X

2 Year Extended Warranty
(Worth ₹6 999.00)

Desktop Offer

Adobe 
Pepe

✓ Valid on both SRP and upfront SKUs 

✓ Redemption price inclusive of GST 

✓ For bulk warranty, redemption price would be as per the slabs

✓ Terms & Conditions apply

HP Back to School : Desktop/AIO Offer



17th Mar’26 till 30th Apr’26

No. of Units Extended 2 Yr warranty Price (In Rs)

<=5 2499

6-10 1999

11-20 1499

20+ 999

For end Consumer – 1unit price can be different

✓ Valid on both SRP and upfront SKUs

✓ Redemption price inclusive of GST

✓ Terms & Conditions apply

HP Back to School : Desktop Offer- Bulk Warranty



Models No Cost EMI Low-Cost EMI

14/15 series | Omni Book 3| Pav 3m, 6m 9m, 12m, 18m, 24m

Omni Book 5 | Victus | Pav. Plus| Omni Book 7 3m, 6m 9m,12m, 18m, 24m

Envy | Omni Book X 3m, 6m, 9m 12m, 18m, 24m

Spectre | Omni Book Ultra | Omen 3m, 6m, 9m, 12m 18m, 24m

✓ Min Trxn amount for No cost EMI is Rs 54999

17th Mar’26 till 30th Apr’26

No Cost EMI Details



HP Back to School Offer Detailed Construct



Series 1-year Warranty 
+ 

3-year Protegent 
Antivirus

2-year Warranty 
+ 

3-year Protegent 
Antivirus

1 Year ADP
1 Year M365

TATA Play 
Binge 6 
Months 

Subscription

HyperX CloudX 
Stinger 2 Core 

wired 
headset(Black)

HyperX Knight 
Bag Pack

Adobe Pepe

HP 14/15

₹ 699 ₹ 2999 ₹ 699

₹ 299 ₹ 999

NA NA

₹ 299

HP Omnibook 3

HP Omnibook 5

HP Omnibook 7

₹ 499

₹ 3499

₹ 499

HP Omnibook X

₹ 3999
HP Omnibook Ultra

Omen(Gaming 5000 
Series)*

₹ 499 ₹ 999

Omen(Other Gaming 
Series)*

₹ 999 ₹ 1999

Victus(Gaming 5000 
Series)*

₹ 3999 ₹ 499 ₹ 999

Select Victus(Other 
Gaming Series)*

₹ 3499 ₹ 999 ₹ 1999

*Inclusive of all taxes  *Valid on select models on redemption only  *Terms & Conditions apply  *The offer price for these models- Envy, Spectre, Chromebook, Pavilion 14/15/ Pavlion Plus, Pavlion Aero, Pavilion x360 – 

(1 Year Warranty + 3 Year Protegent Antivirus - Rs. 2499 and 2 Year Warranty + 3 Year Protegent Antivirus - Rs. 3499)

HP Back to School Offer - Everyone



Series 1-year Warranty 
+ 

3-year Protegent 
Antivirus

2-year Warranty 
+ 

3-year Protegent 
Antivirus

1 Year ADP
1 Year M365

TATA Play 
Binge 6 
Months 

Subscription

HyperX CloudX 
Stinger 2 Core 

wired 
headset(Black)

HyperX Knight 
Bag Pack

AI Fiesta*
Adobe Pepe

HP 14/15

₹ 299

₹ 999

₹ 299

₹ 299 ₹ 999

NA NA

NA

NA

₹ 299

HP Omnibook 3

₹ 999

HP Omnibook 5

HP Omnibook 7 ₹ 199 ₹ 199

HP Omnibook X

₹ 99
₹ 99

HP Omnibook Ultra

Omen(Gaming 5000 
Series)*

₹ 499 ₹ 999

Free*

Omen(Other Gaming 
Series)*

₹ 999 ₹ 1999 NA

Victus(Gaming 5000 
Series)*

₹ 499 ₹ 999 ₹ 999

Select Victus(Other Gaming 
Series)*

₹ 199 ₹ 199 ₹ 999 ₹ 1999 NA

*Inclusive of all taxes  *Valid on select models on redemption only  *Terms & Conditions apply *AI Fiesta offer is applicable only if the customer purchased from Exclusive HPW stores and HP OLS  and It can be redeemed only on OB, Gaming and select HP 14/15(Ultra 

5 & 7) series

*The offer price for these models- Envy, Spectre, Chromebook, Pavilion 14/15, Pavlion Plus, Pavlion Aero, Pavilion x360 – (1 Year Warranty + 3 Year Protegent Antivirus - Rs. 2499 and 2 Year Warranty + 3 Year Protegent Antivirus - Rs. 3499)

HP Back to School Offer – Student Offer



17th Mar’26 till 30th Apr’26

3 years Accidental Damage Protection:

Accidental Damage Protection from electrical surges, accidental drops & liquid spills

✓ Valid only on select models on redemption only. 

✓ Terms & Conditions apply

✓ Redemption price is inclusive of GST

Product Name ADP Price

HP 14/15 / Chromebook / Omni Book 3 3499

Victus Gaming / Pavilion / Omni Book 5 / Omni Book 7 3999

Envy / Omen / Omni Book X 6499

Spectre / Omni Book Ultra 8499

Secure your PC completely

Accidental Damage Protection



• This offer is applicable in case of purchase via HP Online store (https://store.hp.com/in) or over the counter sale through HP Authorized Resellers only.
• Offer is ONLY valid for end customer purchases made from 17th March’2026 to 30th April’2026.
• The ‘HP Back to School Offer’ is valid only on Omen, Victus, Pavilion Plus, HP 14/15, Omnibook X, Omnibook Ultra, Omnibook 3, Omnibook 5, Omnibook 7
• This offer is valid on select SKUs of HP Notebook, any series that is not a part of eligible SKU list, will not be considered under this offer. Please check with your retailer about validity of the offer 

on your purchase. HP will not be responsible for any miscommunication in this regard. 
• The offer is not applicable for purchases made through Ecom Resellers, i.e. Amazon, TATA Cliq, Flipkart etc.
• Warranty Offer cannot be availed together with PUP warranty offer. 
• AI Fiesta offer is applicable only for the student offer if the customer purchased from Exclusive HPW stores and HP Online Store.
• This offer is not valid on bulk orders.
• This offer is not applicable on 15-fd0063TU model.
• Antivirus offer is not applicable on HP Chromebook
• The Adobe Pepe subscription is valid only until license expiry, and HP shall not be held responsible for its continuation, renewal, or termination.
• Please ensure that you enter correct serial number of your product while doing registration in this offer. The serial number of the Notebook entered by you at 

www.redeemnow.in/hpbacktoschool will be used to check validity of the offer. 
• The customer needs to register within 14 days from the date of purchase of notebook. 
• HP Notebook series covered under this offer are also available without this offer.
• Please make sure that email id being provided at the time of registration on offer page, should be correct and belongs to the customer only, as all offer related communication shall be sent on 

this registered email ID only.
• All customer queries regarding the notebook offer can be directed to notebook@redeemnow.in and desktop offer to desktop@redeemnow.in
• Same email id and mobile number can be used to register for the offer redemption for only two times, If more than 2 requests are received with a single contact details, the claim for offer 

benefit/s shall be rejected.
• In case of any customer issues related to the offer (post online registration), a maximum of 3 attempts will be made to ensure the validity of the redemption and resolve genuine issues subject to 

fulfillment of terms and conditions of the offer.
• Offer claimed by online customer shall be processed and communicated through Email / SMS.
• HP shall not be held responsible for any delay in communication with regards to this offer. Offer can be withdrawn or changed by HP at any point during the term of this program without giving 

any reason whatsoever. 
• HP will be responsible only to the extent of standard HP warranty accompanying any of the HP Products covered under this offer. 
• To the extent permitted by law, the Customers by availing this offer agree and undertake not to hold HP and/or or any of their group entities or affiliates, their respective directors, officers, 

employees, agents, vendors, responsible for or liable for, any actions, claims, demands, losses, damages, costs, charges and expenses that the Customer may/might have suffered, sustained or 
incurred, or claims to suffer, sustain or incur, by way of and/or on account of the present offer.

• All disputes will be subject to Bangalore courts’ jurisdiction.

Terms & Conditions

https://store.hp.com/in
http://www.redeemnow.in/hpendofseasonsale
mailto:notebook@redeemnow.in
mailto:desktop@redeemnow.in


Customer buys an eligible model from HP 
authorized reseller or HP Online Store 

(https://store.hp.com/in).

Customer to visit 
www.redeemnow.in/hpbacktoschool and register 

for availing offer benefit/s within 14 days of 
purchase of eligible product.

Redemption cell shall validate all the documents 
and send preliminary approval email within 72 

hrs. post registration

Post online registration, customer will get to see 
redemption code on the “Thank you” page and 

through email along with further steps and 
timelines

During online registration customer  to complete the 
following:

Fill in personal details
Put in their Valid Email ID and Mobile Number

Fill in product and purchase details
Upload copies of purchase invoice, bar coded serial no. 

sticker, Govt. ID proof
Click on “Accept” the offer terms and conditions and 

Click on “Submit”

Post successful payment receipt – Customer shall receive 
claimed benefit/s within maximum of 45-60 days

Incomplete payment – Customer shall have  a window of 10 
days to complete this step and avail claimed offer, else same 

will get rejected

Non-payment – 3 follow-ups email will be shared within 10 
days post preliminary approval of claim, in case of non-

response, offer entitlement shall be rejected

Post successful payment, customer shall receive 
confirmation email from payment gateway i.e., 

Worldline India
 and merchant name TLG India Pvt. Ltd., 

Incase of incomplete payment, customer shall 
receive email/SMS

Preliminary approval email shall have payment 
link, using this link customer can make payment 

on account of offer fee, using net banking or 
debit/credit card within 10 days

Process note to redeem the offer

https://store.hp.com/in
http://www.redeemnow.in/hpendofseasonsale


Email notebook@redeemnow.in for notebooks 
desktop@redeemnow.in for desktop

Send SMS REDHELP to 53030, and will give 
a callback within 24 hours, or visit to 

www.redemnow.in and using Helpdesk 
section provide details for call back

Call-
back

For escalations, customer can write to 
escalation@redeemnow.in 

For 4th level of escalation, customer 
can write to 

escmanager@redeemnow.in 

High 
escalation

Escalation

• Offer benefit/s shall be processed and emailed on the 
registered email id or send to registered address within 45-60 
days from the date of claim approval. In case of any delay in 
processing of the same customer will be informed through 
email.

• HP shall not be held responsible for any delay in 
communication with regard to this offer. Offer can be 
withdrawn or changed by HP at any point without giving any 
reason whatsoever.

• To the extent permitted by law, the Customers by availing this 
offer agree and undertake not to hold HP and/or or any of 
their group entities or affiliates, their respective directors, 
officers, employees, agents, vendors, responsible for or liable 
for, any actions, claims, demands, losses, damages, costs, 
charges and expenses that you may/might have suffered, 
sustained or incurred, or claims to suffer, sustain or incur, by 
way of and / or on account of the present offer.

Offer Escalation Matrix



Thank you!
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